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2024年设计艺术学院硕士研究生招生导师一览表
向 导师 邮箱或电话

1403设计
学

（学术硕
士）

01设计艺
术历史及
理论研究

1 孔铮桢 46418634@qq.com

2 詹嘉 zhanjiajxjdz@126.com

3 龙洲 Legolaslong@163.com

4 刘静 1026610646@qq.com

5 高相坤 211009@jcu.edu.cn

6 张甘霖（外聘） 1263193050@qq.com

7 周思中（外聘） 1276235581@qq.com

8 李超德（外聘） lcd1961@126.com

9 张犇（外聘） 314770584@qq.com

10 崔荣荣（外聘） cuirong3369@sina.com

02陶瓷艺
术设计与
理论研究

1 宁钢 ng1963@126.com

2 吕金泉 Tyljq2420@sina.com

3 邹晓松 zxs9551@126.com

4 张亚林 582109184@qq.com

5 张婧婧 251876526@qq.com

6 孙清华 522258328@qq.com

7 齐彪 qib777@163.com

8 阎飞 003223@jcu.edu.cn

9 解晓明 78123988@qq.com

10 喻宏 yuhongyuhong1029@163.com

11 刘乐君 llj782200@126.com

12 何科丁 4356377@qq.com

13 汪浩 314479573@qq.com

14 赵昕 zhaoxin@jcu.edu.cn

15 郑欲晓 85727730@qq.com

16 朱彬 562570723@qq.com

17 蒋汐 173291745@qq.com

18 李锋 398168749@qq.com

19 鲁瑜 262281461@qq.com

20 赵春雷 599256091@qq.com

21 陈晶 14261210@qq.com

22 陈春 53739618@qq.com

23 吴丹 dana3639@163.com

24 刘静 1026610646@qq.com

25 张丽伟 36940645@qq.com

26 李慧 710309089@qq.com

27 高相坤 211009@jcu.edu.cn

28 胡小兵（外聘） 315698886@qq.com

29 远宏（外聘） shejiyh@163.com

03产品设
计与理论

研究

1 王爱红 398439280@qq.com

2 余建荣 278254255@qq.com

3 于清华 315340@qq.com

4 潘玲霞 65379624@qq.com

5 饶舜 21605511@qq.com

6 熊菁菁 274900308@qq.com

7 郑铭磊 zhengminglei0112@163.com

8 郭俊 45613598@qq.com

9 张明春 364689176@qq.com

10 何菲 94052131@qq.com

11 马道顺 56772995@qq.com

12 吴秀梅（外聘） xzhsuda@126.com

13 毛宏萍（外聘） mhongp@126.com

04环境艺
术设计与
理论研究

1 余剑峰 40796357@qq.com

2 余盈莹 1403015223@qq.com

3 徐志华 xzhsuda@126.com

4 董翠 aminy530@163.com
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 2024年设计艺术学院硕士研究生招生导师一览表

1403设计
学

（学术硕
士）

04环境艺
术设计与
理论研究

5 杨玲 59342252@qq.com

6 魏晗 809978823@qq.com

7 颜军 85576682@qq.com
8 薛圣言 xueshengyan@sina.com

9 袁冶 304719330@qq.com

10 曹上秋 2632196099@qq.com

11 占昌卿 757712108@qq.com

12 张军学（外聘） zjx2021@just.edu.cn

06视觉传
达设计与
理论研究

1 齐霞 80938740@qq.com

2 郭玉川 344350227@qq.cim

3 赵娟 837365536@qq.com

4 赵文琰 929381787@qq.com

5 黄慧 114249216@qq.com

6 索理 86125461@qq.com

7 邹庆云 57050380@qq.com

8 魏文卿 105186977@qq.com

9 高磊 gaolei@jcu.edu.cn

10 陈彦霏 505292643@qq.com

11 李营伟 1611961895@qq.com

1357设计
（专业学

位）

01陶瓷艺
术设计(日

用
陶瓷设
计）

1 孙清华 522258328@qq.com

2 阎飞 003223@jcu.edu.cn

3 汪浩 314479573@qq.com

4 吴维娜 wwn2662@163.com

5 陈晶 14261210@qq.com

6 汤青卿 45637076@qq.com

7 黄春茂（外聘） cafahcm@qq.com

8 李超德（外聘） lcd1961@126.com

9 张犇（外聘） 314770584@qq.com

10 崔荣荣（外聘） cuirong3369@sina.com

11 吴志勇（外聘） 13848643@qq.com

12 陆金喜（外聘） 15960988888

13 尹祥明（外聘） 2230114112@qq.com

02陶瓷艺
术设计(陶

瓷
装饰设
计）

1 宁钢 ng1963@126.com

2 吕金泉 Tyljq2420@sina.com

3 邹晓松 zxs9551@126.com

4 张亚林 582109184@qq.com

5 赵传玉 13879861946

6 张朝晖 772888831@qq.com

7 詹伟 zhanwei3212008@163.com

8 齐彪 qib777@163.com 

9 解晓明 78123988@qq.com

10 喻宏 yuhongyuhong1029@163.com

11 刘乐君 llj782200@126.com

12 李伟 8568547@qq.com

13 潘玲霞 65379624@qq.com

14 何科丁 4356377@qq.com

15 吴秀梅 xzhsuda@126.com

16 邹晓雯 1123607299@qq.com

17 郑欲晓 85727730@qq.com

18 蒋汐 173291745@qq.com

19 龙洲 Legolaslong@163.com

20 鲁瑜 262281461@qq.com

21 周媛 565405074@qq.com

22 赵春雷 599256091@qq.com

23 陈春 53739618@qq.com

24 吴丹 dana3639@163.com

25 李慧 710309089@qq.com

26 汤青卿 45637076@qq.com
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 2024年设计艺术学院硕士研究生招生导师一览表

1357设计
（专业学

位）

02陶瓷艺
术设计(陶

瓷
装饰设
计）

27 刘丹华 liudanhua27@163.com

28 胡小兵（外聘） 315698886@qq.com

29 葛军（外聘） yxtrg@163.com

30 黄小玲（外聘） 13874170103

31 郭爱和（外聘） guoaihedashi@163.com

32 王一君（外聘） 13789890111@163.com

33 方漫(外聘) chinaart_jdz@126.com

34 远宏（外聘） shejiyh@163.com

35 卢佳伦（外聘） 1357993451@qq.com

36 张金伟（外聘） 13503746777

37 施珍（外聘） 1637706553@qq.com

38 饶媛媛（外聘） 657542670@qq.com

03产品设
计

1 王爱红 398439280@qq.com

2 余建荣 278254255@qq.com

3 于清华 yuqinghua@jcu.edu.cn

4 熊菁菁 274900308@qq.com

5 郑铭磊 zhengminglei0112@163.com

6 郭俊 45613599@qq.com

7 张明春 364689176@qq.com

8 朱彬 562570723@qq.com

9 何菲 94052131@qq.com

10 马道顺 56772995@qq.com

11 康修机（外聘） 110155669@qq.com

12 毛宏萍（外聘） mhongp@126.com

04环境艺
术设计

1 余剑峰 40796357@qq.com

2 余盈莹 1403015223@qq.com

3 徐志华 xzhsuda@126.com

4 董翠 aminy530@163.com

5 杨玲 59342252@qq.com

6 魏晗 809978823@qq.com

7 薛圣言 xueshengyan@sina.com

8 曹上秋 2632196099@qq.com

9 占昌卿 757712108@qq.com

10 张军学（外聘） zjx2021@just.edu.cn

05动画

1 张三聪 54215118@qq.com

2 王万兴 373064665@qq.com

3 王健 81390746@qq.com

4 李锋 398168749@qq.com

5 曾玉成 375618127@qq.com

6 鄢用好 103183443@qq.com

7 王汇文（外聘） 459530060@qq.com

06视觉传
达设计

1 齐霞 80938740@qq.com

2 郭玉川 344350227@qq.com

3 赵娟 837365536@qq.com

4 赵文琰 929381787@qq.com

5 黄慧 114249216@qq.com

6 索理 86125461@qq.com

7 邹庆云 57050380@qq.com

8 魏文卿 105186977@qq.com

9 李营伟 1611961895@qq.com

10 高磊 gaolei@jcu.edu.cn

11 陈彦霏 505292643@qq.com

07公共艺
术

1 张婧婧 251876526@qq.com

2 刘海峰 23165307qq.com

3 颜军 85576682@qq.com

4 袁冶 304719330@qq.com

5 刘丹华 liudanhua27@163.com

6 郅敏（外聘） zhimn75@163.com
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1357设计
（专业学

位）

09数字媒
体艺

2024年设计艺术学院硕士研究生招生导师一览表

术

1 张三聪 54215118@qq.com

2 王健 81390746@qq.com

3 鄢用好 103183443@qq.com

4 王万兴 373064665@qq.com

5 曾玉成 375618127@qq.co m
6 康修机（外聘） 110155669@qq.com
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